1723 W. 4th Street Tempe Arizona 85281 | P: 800.638.6104 | F: 480.966.6728 | E: sales@covid.com www.covid.com
Description
Construction
RGB Coax Cable - Fully Pinned VGA with Audio -
Plenum
P-5C28-1P-5W-F
(5) 28 AWG Coax, STP, (5) Wires, Plenum
Technical Specifications
Type CMP as Specified in Article 800 of the
National Electric Code
UL Listing75 lbs. per 1000 ft.
Approximate Weight:
Element 1
Element 2
Element 3
Conductor:
Insulation:
Color Code:
Outer Shield:
Inner Shield:
Jacket:
Color Code:
Conductor:
Insulation:
Color Code:
Shield:
Drain:
Conductor:
Insulation:
Color Code:
28 AWG Tinned Stranded Copper
Foamed Fluorinated Ethylene Propylene, 0.062” Diameter
Natural
Aluminum (In) / Mylar Tape, 25% Min. Overlap
36 AWG Tinned Copper, 95% Coverage
PVC Alloy, 0.094” Diameter
1. Red 2. Green 3. Blue 4. Black 5. White
28 AWG Tinned Stranded Copper
PVC Alloy, 0.035” Diameter
1. White 2. Gray
Aluminum (In) / Mylar Tape, 25% Min. Overlap
28 AWG Tinned Stranded Copper
28 AWG Tinned Stranded Copper
PVC Alloy, 0.035” Diameter
1. Black 2. Brown 3. Red 4. Orange 5. Yellow
Construction
PVC Alloy
0.307” Nominal
Covid Blue
Aluminum (In) / Mylar Tape, 25% Min. Overlap
28 AWG Tinned Stranded Copper
Insulation:
Diameter:
Color:
Shield:
Drain: